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 Mohammad Rajab Al-Hajeid 
 

 

Email: 
WWW.Mhajeid.english@zu.edu.jo 

English Language and Literature/ Teatching English. 
 

Academic Rank: 
 
Membership: 

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL-IJAES                                                                                                     1- 

  

  

  

Qualifications: 
- Ph.D. Curricula and Methods of Instruction/English Language. 

Amman Arab University for Graduate Studies, Average (very good). 

Amman-Jordan, 2004.  
- Thesis: The Effect of a Suggested Program Based on the inductive    

Approach for Teaching Contextualized.         

1- 

- M.A. Degree in Methods of Teaching English as A Foreign 
Language (TEFL) University of Jordan, Average (very good ) 1994.  

 

Thesis: The Effect of Lexicographical Formats & Comprehension 

Questions in ( TEFL ) texts on Reading Comprehension Among 

Jordanian Students.  

 

2- 

- B.A. Degree in English Language & Literature. Yarmouk 
University. Average (good). 1980.  

3- 
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Professional Objective(s): 
 
Teaching Experience: 

 to From # 

Teacher of English Language/ Ministry of Education,    
16/S

ept./ 

1994 

22/Oct

./ 

1988 
1 

1. A faculty member of English of the Faculty of Arts 
at Al Isra University. Madaba-Jordan.  

 

15.se

pt/ 

2000 

20/Oct

./ 

1998 
2 

2. A faculty Member of English of the Faculty of Arts 
at Zarqa Private University. Department of English 
Language & Literature.Zarqa-Jordan, 

 

 

prese

nt 

time 

15/sep

t/2000 3 

 
 
 
 
 
Publications: 

Year/ Issue 
(Vol/No) 

Publisher Title # 

1997 
 
 
 

    
 

 

          ICET   

1. “Democratic 
practices and the Way 

to promote them in the 
Jordanian Schools”. 

Presented to the Forty-
third session of the 
ICET world Assembly,.  

 

1.  

1995-1996. 

Ministry of Education     

1. National report on 
the ( Development of 

Education in the 
Hashemite Kingdom of 

2.  
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Jordan), Presented to 
the International 
conference of 

Education-Forty-fifth 
session, Geneva 

   3.  
   4.  

   5.  
   6.  

   7.  

   8.  
   9.  

   .10 

Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
  

 1.  

   2.  

   3.  

   4.  
   5.  

   6.  
   7.  

   8.  
   9.  

   .10 

 
Translated Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
  

 1.  

   2.  

   3.  
   4.  

   5.  
   6.  
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   7.  
   8.  

   9.  
   .10 

 
Atricles: 
 

Year Publisher Article Title # 
 Un Published Correcting Students Essay 

Writing 
1.  

   2.  
   3.  

   4.  

   5.  
   6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  
   .10 

 

 
Conferences: 

Conference Organizing Institution Paper Title # 

   1.  

   2.  

   3.  

   4.  
   5.  

   6.  
   7.  

   8.  

   9.  
   .10 
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Supervision of Theses: 

Student Name Thesis Title University Year # 

   
 1.  

    2.  
    3.  

    4.  

    5.  
    6.  

    7.  
    8.  

    9.  

    .10 

 

 
Community Service Activities 

Activity Duration # 
  1 

  2 

  3 

  4 

  

5 

 
 

 
 

 
Personal Information 
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Mohammad Rajab Al-
Hajeid 

Name 

 
Amman, 27/Nov. 
/1957 

Place and 
Date of Birth 

 Jordanian Nationality 

 
Married Marital 

Status 

 Amman-Shafa Badran Address 

   
1307 Work Tel 

No. 
 0799485461 Mobile: 

 
 Postal 

Address 


