



Mohammad Rajab Al-Hajeid

Email: WWW.Mhajeid.english@zu.edu.jo

English Language and Literature/Teatching English.

Academic Rank:

Membership:

1-	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL-IJAES

Qualifications:

- Ph.D. Curricula and Methods of Instruction/English Language. Amman Arab University for Graduate Studies, Average (very good). Amman-Jordan, 2004.
 - Thesis: The Effect of a Suggested Program Based on the inductive Approach for Teaching Contextualized.
 - M.A. Degree in Methods of Teaching English as A Foreign Language (TEFL) University of Jordan, Average (very good) 1994.
 - **Thesis**: The Effect of Lexicographical Formats & Comprehension Questions in (TEFL) texts on Reading Comprehension Among Jordanian Students.
 - B.A. Degree in English Language & Literature. Yarmouk University. Average (good). 1980.





Professional Objective(s):

Teaching Experience:

	8 -vb		
#	From	to	
1	22/Oct ./ 1988	16/S ept./ 1994	Teacher of English Language/ Ministry of Education,
2	20/Oct ./ 1998	15.se pt/ 2000	A faculty member of English of the Faculty of Arts at Al Isra University. Madaba-Jordan.
3	15/sep t/2000	prese nt time	A faculty Member of English of the Faculty of Arts at Zarqa Private University. Department of English Language & Literature.Zarqa-Jordan,

Publications:

#	Title	Publisher	Year/ Issue (Vol/No)
.1	"Democratic practices and the Way to promote them in the Jordanian Schools". Presented to the Fortythird session of the ICET world Assembly.	ICET	1997
. ۲	National report on the (Development of Education in the Hashemite Kingdom of	Ministry of Education	1995-1996.





	Jordan), Presented to the International conference of Education-Forty-fifth session, Geneva	
٠,٣		
. \$		
.0		
۲.		
٠,٧		
٠,٨		
٩.		
.10		

Books:

#	Book Title	Publisher	Year
٠.			
. ۲			
٠,٣			
. £			
.0			
٠,٦			
٠,٧			
٠,٨			
٠٩			
.10			

Translated Books:

#	Book Title	Publisher	Year
٠.١			
٠,٢			
.٣			
. ٤			
٠٥			
٠٦.			





٠,٧		
٠.٨		
٠٩		
.10		

Atricles:

#	Article Title	Publisher	Year
.1	Correcting Students Essay Writing	Un Published	
٠,٢			
٠,٣			
. ٤			
.0			
٠٦.			
٠٧.			
٠,٨			
٠٩			
.10			

Conferences:

#	Paper Title	Organizing Institution	Conference
٠.١			
.۲			
٠,٣			
. ٤			
.0			
٠,٦			
٠٧			
٠٨			
٠٩			
.10			



Supervision of Theses:

#	Year	University	Thesis Title	Student Name
٠١.				
٠٢				
٠,٣				
. ٤				
.0				
٠٦				
٠,٧				
٠,٨				
٠٩				,
.10				

Community Service Activities

••••				
#	Duration	Activity		
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				

Personal Information





Name	Mohammad Rajab Al- Hajeid				
Place and	Amman, 27/Nov.				
Date of Birth	/1957				
Nationality	Jordanian				
Marital	Married				
Status					
Address	Amman-Shafa Badran				
Work Tel	1307				
No.					
Mobile:	0799485461	·	·	·	
Postal					
Address					

